Chipsmall Limited consists of a professional team with an average of over 10 year of expertise in the distribution
of electronic components. Based in Hongkong, we have already established firm and mutual-benefit business
relationships with customers from,Europe,America and south Asia,supplying obsolete and hard-to-find components
to meet their specific needs.
With the principle of “Quality Parts,Customers Priority,Honest Operation,and Considerate Service”,our business
mainly focus on the distribution of electronic components. Line cards we deal with include
Microchip,ALPS,ROHM,Xilinx,Pulse,ON,Everlight and Freescale. Main products comprise
IC,Modules,Potentiometer,IC Socket,Relay,Connector.Our parts cover such applications as commercial,industrial,

1 - ORDERING INFORMATION
(1): VLM100W-12 is not Class 2 because the over-current protection of this model exceeds the 8A UL Class 2 limit.
ERP Part
Number
Nominal
Input
Voltage
(Vac)
Pout
Max
(W)
Vout
Nom
(Vdc)
Iout
Min
(A)
Iout
Max
(A)
Open Loop
Voltage
(No Load Vout
Max)
(Vdc)
Comments
VLM100W-12
(1) 120/277 96 12 0.2 8 12.84 Aluminum case with flying leads
VLM100W-24 120/277 96 24 0.2 4 25.68 Aluminum case with flying leads
VLM100W-48 120/277 96 48 0.1 2 51.36 Aluminum case with flying leads
120/277 VAC NOMINAL VOLTAGE
VLM100W-12-T 220 to 240 96 12 0.2 8 12.84 Aluminum case with terminal blocks
VLM100W-24-T 220 to 240 96 24 0.2 4 25.68 Aluminum case with terminal blocks
VLM100W-48-T 220 to 240 96 48 0.1 2 51.36 Aluminum case with terminal blocks
220 TO 240 VAC NOMINAL VOLTAGE
3
96 W, Efficient, Compact
Constant Voltage Class 2 LED Drivers